
WOMENS 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge 121.0 135.0 10

2 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 122.0 130.0 8

3 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 122.0 125.0 6

4 Addy Fields Pratt High School 119.0 115.0 4

5 Riley Thompson Central Plains 120.0 115.0 2

6 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 122.0 115.0 1

7 Yesenia Trejo SWH 122.2 110.0 0

8 Addie Manzano Ulysses High School 123.0 105.0 0

9 Emma Stanfield SWH 122.6 100.0 0

10 Savannah Smith Larned 114.7 95.0 0

11 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 119.0 95.0 0

12 Sam Banman SWH 119.6 95.0 0

Womens 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge 121.0 230.0 10

2 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 122.0 190.0 8

3 Addy Fields Pratt High School 119.0 185.0 6

4 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 122.0 185.0 4

5 Yesenia Trejo SWH 122.2 185.0 2

6 Emma Stanfield SWH 122.6 185.0 1

7 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 122.0 180.0 0

8 Riley Thompson Central Plains 120.0 175.0 0

9 Savannah Smith Larned 114.7 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Addie Manzano Ulysses High School 123.0 170.0 0

11 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 119.0 160.0 0

12 Sam Banman SWH 119.6 140.0 0

Womens 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 122.0 155.0 10

2 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge 121.0 145.0 8

3 Riley Thompson Central Plains 120.0 135.0 6

4 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 122.0 130.0 4

5 Savannah Smith Larned 114.7 115.0 2

6 Yesenia Trejo SWH 122.2 115.0 1

7 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 119.0 105.0 0

8 Addy Fields Pratt High School 119.0 105.0 0

9 Emma Stanfield SWH 122.6 105.0 0

10 Sam Banman SWH 119.6 95.0 0

11 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 122.0 90.0 0

12 Addie Manzano Ulysses High School 123.0 60.0 0

Womens 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge 121.0 510.0 10

2 Mia Hamilton Colby High School 122.0 470.0 8

3 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 122.0 435.0 6

4 Riley Thompson Central Plains 120.0 425.0 4

5 Yesenia Trejo SWH 122.2 410.0 2

6 Addy Fields Pratt High School 119.0 405.0 1

7 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 122.0 395.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Emma Stanfield SWH 122.6 390.0 0

9 Savannah Smith Larned 114.7 380.0 0

10 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 119.0 360.0 0

11 Addie Manzano Ulysses High School 123.0 335.0 0

12 Sam Banman SWH 119.6 330.0 0


